For Breakfast... (Served until 5pm)
Small Breakfast £ 4.45

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Potato Bread, Soda Bread

Big Breakfast £5.95

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Egg, Tomato, Mushrooms, Potato Bread,
Soda Bread, Beans (Extra Fry Item 50p)

Beans On Toast £ 3.25
Breakfast Butty £ 3.95
Full Soda £3.95
Poached or Scrambled Eggs on Toast £ 3.95
Toasted Croissant with Bacon & Cheese £ 4.45
Toasted Croissant with Butter & Jam £1.50
Scone With Butter & Jam (Fresh Cream 20p extra) £ 1-40
Toppings/Fillings List

Breast of Chicken Tuna

Chicken Tikka Pepperoni

BBQ Chicken Prawns (Supplement 50p)

Cajun Chicken Mozzarella Cheese

Sweet Chilli Chicken Cheddar Cheese

Bacon Peppers

Ham Onion (White & Red)

Sliced Tomato Coleslaw

Stuffing Pineapple

Sweet corn Jalapefo Peppers

For Lunch... (served until 5pm)
Soup

Homemade Soup, Wheaten Bread

Sandwich

Choice of Fillings, Crisps
(Max 3 Fillings, Extra Fillings 30p each)

Soup & Sandwich Combo

Homemade Soup & Sandwich of your choice
(Max 3 Fillings Extra Fillings 30p each)

Panini / Toastie / Toasted Wrap

Choice of Fillings, Side Salad or Chips
(Max 3 Fillings, Extra Fillings 30p each)

Jacket Potato

Choice of Fillings, Side Salad
(Max 3 Fillings Extra Fillings 50p each)

Homemade Beef Lasagne
Side Salad, Chips

Homemade Chicken Curry
Breast of Chicken Curry, Rice or Chips

Burger (chicken or Beef)
Side Salad, Chips, Coleslaw

Fish *n” Chips

Fresh Fillet of Cod, Chips, Salad, Tartare Sauce

80z Sirloin Steak (cooked the way you like it)

Fried Onions, Chips
Steak & Onion Baguette

Coated in Peppercorn sauce, served with a side salad

Homemade Chicken Goujons
Served with homemade Chips and a Sweet Chilli Dip

£ 3.50

£ 3.25

£ 5.95

£5.95

£5.45

£5.95

£5.95

£ 6.45

£ 6.95

£ 8.95

£ 6.95

£6.75



