For Breakfast... (Served until 5pm)

Small Breakfast Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Potato Bread, Soda Bread	£ 4.45
Big Breakfast 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Egg, Tomato, Mushrooms, Potato Bread, Soda Bread, Beans (Extra Fry Item 50p)	£ 5.95
Beans On Toast	£ 3.25
Breakfast Butty	£ 3.95
Full Soda	£ 3.95
Poached or Scrambled Eggs on Toast	£ 3.95
Toasted Croissant with Bacon & Cheese	£ 4.45
Toasted Croissant with Butter & Jam	£ 1.50
Scone with Butter & Jam (Fresh Cream 20p extra)	£ 1.40

Toppings/Fillings List

Breast of Chicken	Tuna
Chicken Tikka	Pepperoni
BBQ Chicken	Prawns (Supplement 50p)
Cajun Chicken	Mozzarella Cheese
Sweet Chilli Chicken	Cheddar Cheese
Bacon	Peppers
Ham	Onion (White & Red)
Sliced Tomato	Coleslaw
Stuffing	Pineapple
Sweet corn	Jalapeño Peppers

For Lunch... (Served until 5pm)

Soup Homemade Soup, Wheaten Bread	£ 3.50
Sandwich Choice of Fillings, Crisps (Max 3 Fillings, Extra Fillings 30p each)	£ 3.25
Soup & Sandwich Combo Homemade Soup & Sandwich of your choice (Max 3 Fillings Extra Fillings 30p each)	£ 5.95
Panini / Toastie / Toasted Wrap Choice of Fillings, Side Salad or Chips (Max 3 Fillings, Extra Fillings 30p each)	£ 5.95
Jacket Potato Choice of Fillings, Side Salad (Max 3 Fillings Extra Fillings 50p each)	£ 5.45
Homemade Beef Lasagne Side Salad, Chips	£ 5.95
Homemade Chicken Curry Breast of Chicken Curry, Rice or Chips	£ 5.95
Burger (Chicken or Beef) Side Salad, Chips, Coleslaw	£ 6.45
Fish `n' Chips Fresh Fillet of Cod, Chips, Salad, Tartare Sauce	£ 6.95
8oz Sirloin Steak (cooked the way you like it) Fried Onions, Chips	£ 8.95
Steak & Onion Baguette Coated in Peppercorn sauce, served with a side salad	£ 6.95
Homemade Chicken Goujons Served with homemade Chips and a Sweet Chilli Dip	£ 6.75